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JAMIE M HULETT          CLERK 000057246 R                   220.71               9.93      210.78                4.68     16.88                                   189.22

GREGORY B MORRIS        BLD  000057247 R                   673.56                         673.56               33.34     51.53                                   588.69

RICKY E PEECHER         BLD  000057248 R     1,050.68                         134.54      916.14     61.21     40.55     74.39     19.17                         720.82

TIMOTHY W PEECHER       BLD  000057249 R     1,073.18     -308.08             101.91      663.19               28.03     53.37                                   581.79

ZACHARY J PEECHER       BLD  000057250 R     1,050.68        1.52             106.31      945.89     86.28     46.82     75.98     14.85                         721.96

RICKY E PEECHER         BLD  000057308 R     1,082.50                         135.97      946.53     64.85     42.06     76.82     19.17                         743.63

TIMOTHY W PEECHER       BLD  000057309 R     1,105.84     -412.16              98.70      594.98               24.66     47.90                                   522.42

ZACHARY J PEECHER       BLD  000057310 R     1,082.50                         107.67      974.83     89.75     48.25     78.30     14.85                         743.68

REBECA A ACOSTA         TCH25 900054922 R     1,338.75                          29.60    1,309.15    130.98     64.80     18.98     19.80                       1,074.59

KATHERINE BARRETT       TCH  900054923 R     1,589.88                          54.36    1,535.52    135.53     71.21     22.27     14.52                       1,291.99

SARAH J BENTLEY         TCH  900054924 R     1,839.18                         103.81    1,735.37    132.29     85.90     25.63                                 1,491.55

ELIZABETH K. BIRCH      TCH  900054925 R     1,839.50                           8.15    1,831.35    143.80     90.65     26.55     32.66                       1,537.69

BRIAN R BISHOP          ASPRI 900054926 R     3,812.66                         353.02    3,459.64    550.87    171.25     55.28    217.98                       2,464.26

ABBY N BRIDGES          TCH25 900054927 R     1,398.12                         109.63    1,288.49    128.49     63.78     19.77     22.88                       1,053.57

JAMIE A. BROWN          TCH  900054928 R     2,127.70                                   2,127.70    157.87    100.53     30.85                                 1,838.45

MEAGAN M BUDKE          TCH  900054929 R     1,669.59                         101.38    1,568.21    117.96     72.83     22.74     43.20                       1,311.48

CARRIE L COON           TCH25 900054930 R     1,870.42                          98.28    1,772.14     78.23     87.72     25.70     31.46                       1,549.03

RACHEL R. COOPER        TCH  900054931 R     2,398.47                         408.75    1,989.72    277.49     98.49     29.71    126.40                       1,457.63

KARA L COX              TCH  900054932 R     2,473.47                                   2,473.47    220.86    122.44     35.87                                 2,094.30

JENNIFER E ESTILL       TCH  900054933 R     1,429.40                          97.24    1,332.16    111.13     65.94     19.94     58.66                       1,076.49

COURTNEY A FERRIELL     TCH  900054934 R     1,496.62                          37.24    1,459.38     42.60     67.44     21.62                                 1,327.72

SHELLEY L HAAS          ASPRI 900054935 R     2,800.00                         179.54    2,620.46    238.50    129.71     38.58    325.00                       1,888.67

KIMBERLY A. HEPPERLY    TCH  900054936 R     2,509.33                                   2,509.33    341.80    124.21     36.39                                 2,006.93

NEALY A HICKS           TCH25 900054937 R     1,571.99                                   1,571.99    115.72     77.81     22.79                                 1,355.67

KRISTINA M HOLLOWAY     TCH  900054938 R     2,055.97                          92.66    1,963.31    159.64     97.18     28.47      9.00                       1,669.02

BRANDON E HOTT          TCH25 900054939 R     1,338.75                         102.46    1,236.29     76.05     61.20     19.09     28.16                       1,051.79

WENDY C KANLLAKAN       TCH  900054940 R     2,271.17                         219.06    2,052.11    248.79     96.78     31.93                                 1,674.61

SARAH L KNEPLER         TCH  900054941 R     2,091.83                         175.46    1,916.37    211.35     94.86     28.51    150.00                       1,431.65

AUDREY P LANZOTTI       TCH25 900054942 R     1,338.75                          26.50    1,312.25    131.35     60.36     19.03     22.88                       1,078.63

DAVID J MACIEJEWSKI     TCH25 900054943 R     1,808.23                          61.72    1,746.51    136.55     86.45     26.22      9.00                       1,488.29

TAYLOR L MAUS           TCH  900054944 R     1,561.98                         242.48    1,319.50     82.38     65.32     21.31                                 1,150.49

STACEY R. MAXSON        TCH  900054945 R     2,246.78                          46.21    2,200.57    166.61    108.93     31.91     42.24                       1,850.88

JENNIFER M MCQUALITY    TCH25 900054946 R     1,572.92                                   1,572.92     95.19     73.26     22.81                                 1,381.66

JACQUELYN A MINTON      TCH  900054947 R     1,936.88                         234.79    1,702.09    177.02     99.46     26.86     26.40                       1,372.35

ALYCE N MOLNAR          TCH25 900054948 R     1,372.22                         122.13    1,250.09    123.88     61.88     19.58                                 1,044.75
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ALI R MORAVEC           TCH  900054949 R     1,816.79                          96.21    1,720.58    130.51     80.37     25.67     29.40                       1,454.63

AMIE R. PAOLETTI        TCH  900054950 R     2,020.10                         219.69    1,800.41    140.09     89.12     27.57   1031.16                         512.47

WHITNEY N PEECHER       TCH  900054951 R     1,948.36                                   1,948.36    185.07     91.65     28.25                                 1,643.39

NICOLE M ROBBINS        TCH  900054952 R     2,365.87                          46.21    2,319.66    300.08    114.82     33.64                                 1,871.12

ANDREA M RUPNIK         TCH25 900054953 R     1,586.87                          46.21    1,540.66    112.02     76.26     22.34     23.30                       1,306.74

HOLLY M. RUPPEL         TCH  900054954 R     2,513.01                         220.94    2,292.07    294.01    113.46     34.25                                 1,850.35

ROGER E. SEITZINGER     TCH  900054955 R     2,666.76                                   2,666.76    337.02    127.21     38.67    360.00                       1,803.86

EMILY K SWOROBOWICZ     TCH  900054956 R     2,061.70                         225.00    1,836.70    122.95     81.33     29.89                                 1,602.53

DELANEY L WORKMAN       TCH  900054957 R     1,429.40                         142.94    1,286.46    127.15     63.68     20.73                                 1,074.90

JULIE A WORTMAN         TCH  900054958 R     1,816.79                         411.93    1,404.86     72.99     64.75     20.37     28.60                       1,218.15

BRIAN K. BANDY          TCH  900054959 R     2,613.82                           5.52    2,608.30    324.16    124.32     37.82                                 2,122.00

MARY R BAUMAN           TCH  900054960 R     1,984.23                          55.05    1,929.18    155.54     95.49     28.41    185.29                       1,464.45

ABBY E DAVIS            TCH  900054961 R     1,984.23                          43.11    1,941.12    156.98     96.09     28.15     21.12                       1,638.78

TONYA K. DELANEY        TCH  900054962 R     2,800.25                          46.21    2,754.04    190.03    136.32     39.93                                 2,387.76

MARY M DILLON           TCH  900054963 R     1,975.62                         404.61    1,571.01               63.38     23.65     33.00                       1,450.98

ASHLEY EULER            TCH  900054964 R     2,542.65                         457.19    2,085.46    184.30    103.23     36.37                                 1,761.56

KIRSTIN E GEBHARDT      TCH  900054965 R     1,814.02                         147.99    1,666.03    129.69     82.47     25.24     28.16                       1,400.47

AARON J GOSNELL         TCH  900054966 R     1,693.01                         246.21    1,446.80    146.39     71.62     23.88     21.23                       1,183.68

JEFFREY HARRES          TCH  900054967 R     2,416.91                         552.10    1,864.81    175.05     87.51     34.29                                 1,567.96

ASHLEY D MCQUILLAN      TCH  900054968 R     2,055.97                          35.00    2,020.97    123.56     90.45     29.81      6.00                       1,771.15

ERIN A MORRIS           TCH25 900054969 R     1,419.09                         121.83    1,297.26    129.60     64.21     19.39     28.05                       1,056.01

RYAN T O'DONNELL        TCH  900054970 R     1,489.23                          40.00    1,449.23    125.18     66.94     21.59                                 1,235.52

JENNIFER D OGDEN-TOM    TCH  900054971 R     2,101.76                         778.00    1,323.76    131.62     60.73     28.62                                 1,102.79

MALLORY R. WAINMAN      TCH  900054972 R     2,055.97                          35.73    2,020.24    234.20    100.00     29.29     34.32                       1,622.43

MICHELLE M BAGBY        TCH25 900054973 R     1,647.29                          81.21    1,566.08    161.82     77.52     23.22     33.00                       1,270.52

DILLON BINKLEY          TCH  900054974 R     2,096.85                          50.00    2,046.85    200.64    101.32     30.40     70.02                       1,644.47

KAITLAN DINGES          TCH  900054975 R     1,978.62                         218.76    1,759.86    140.95     87.11     26.61     41.60                       1,463.59

KIMBERLY SUE DYKSTRA    TCH  900054976 R     2,628.64                         271.61    2,357.03    308.30    116.67     35.63     59.76                       1,836.67

ERIN R GONZALEZ         TCH  900054977 R     1,539.61                         551.89      987.72     49.19     48.89     15.99     13.20                         860.45

AIMEE K. GRAY           TCH  900054978 R     2,259.18                         649.63    1,609.55     75.54     65.29     23.99     17.60                       1,427.13

LINDSAY E. JOHNSON      TCH  900054979 R     1,550.30                          46.21    1,504.09    131.76     69.66     21.81     33.00                       1,247.86

SHELLY J KENNEDY        TCH  900054980 R     2,318.75                         563.38    1,755.37    113.19     82.10     26.54                                 1,533.54

JOE KINDRED             TCH  900054981 R     2,735.25                         170.72    2,564.53    314.53    122.15     38.06                                 2,089.79

LIBBY A. LANDERS        TCH  900054982 R     1,943.31                         166.43    1,776.88    186.00     87.96     26.34      7.88                       1,468.70

ERIN N LIMESTALL        TCH  900054983 R     2,010.34                          57.36    1,952.98    219.41     96.67     28.32     31.68                       1,576.90
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HATTIE LLEWELLYN        HSPRI 900054984 R     4,149.89                         114.24    4,035.65    193.32    180.58     58.52     15.75                       3,587.48

BLAKE J LUCAS           ATHDI 900054985 R     2,600.94                                   2,600.94    322.54    123.95     37.71                                 2,116.74

GILBERT Z MARUNA        TCH25 900054986 R     1,817.51                         175.23    1,642.28    148.34     76.50     25.99                                 1,391.45

MAGGIE M MCCLAREY       TCH  900054987 R     2,129.41                         101.38    2,028.03     65.63     95.59     29.41                                 1,837.40

KRISTEN D. MCGUIRE      TCH  900054988 R     2,410.40                         135.73    2,274.67    290.18    112.60     33.71    253.79                       1,584.39

MICHAEL J RANOS         TCH  900054989 R     1,927.29                         130.88    1,796.41    145.61     88.92     26.92                                 1,534.96

JONATHAN D. REES        TCH  900054990 R     2,384.52                          64.18    2,320.34    300.22    114.86     33.64     28.60                       1,843.02

TIMOTHY W ROBERTS       TCH  900054991 R     1,904.32                         108.00    1,796.32    139.60     79.33     26.77                                 1,550.62

CASEY R SPEARS          TCH  900054992 R     1,919.01                          46.21    1,872.80     30.20     87.91     27.16     81.53                       1,646.00

MASON C WOODSIDE        ASPRI 900054993 R     2,600.94                          44.61    2,556.33    209.30    126.54     37.07                                 2,183.42

MEGAN C YARKO           TCH  900054994 R     1,948.59                                   1,948.59    136.37     91.66     28.25                                 1,692.31

ADAM N EHRMAN           ADM  900054995 R     7,493.03   17,983.25             945.04   24,531.24   6311.98   1214.30    369.41   -197.95                      16,833.50

JAY R AYERS             DIR  900054996 R     2,013.92                         142.13    1,871.79     84.16     78.27    152.04                                 1,557.32

DEAN A. BAILEY          BLD  900054997 R     1,125.68                         101.51    1,024.17     34.92     45.90     82.23      8.00                         853.12

RACHELLE M BANDELOW     AIDE 900054998 R                   311.64              14.02      297.62               14.73     23.84                                   259.05

TRACEY L. BURGER        AIDE 900054999 R                   354.27              15.94      338.33               16.75     27.10                                   294.48

HORACE RICH CLARK IV    DIRBL 900055000 R     2,163.00                         361.81    1,801.19    140.18     89.16    161.79     29.45                       1,380.61

KEVIN M. CUMMINS        TECH 900055001 R     3,264.71                         146.91    3,117.80    333.68    139.95    249.75      8.00                       2,386.42

JOELLEN DANENBERGER     SEC  900055002 R                   691.72              31.13      660.59     77.04     32.70     52.92                                   497.93

JONELLE D HINNEN        AIDE 900055003 R                   311.64              14.02      297.62               14.73     23.84                                   259.05

JAMI R HUESING          NURSE 900055004 R                   329.84              14.84      315.00               10.80     25.23                                   278.97

ANGELA M JOHNSON        CAF  900055005 R                   105.00               4.73      100.27                4.96      8.03                                    87.28

KIMBERLY S. JONES       AIDE 900055006 R                   626.43              28.19      598.24     10.24     29.61     47.92      8.00                         502.47

VINCENT E KING          BLD  900055007 R     1,050.68                          93.49      957.19     46.14     47.38     76.84     11.63                         775.20

JAMIE L LEHMAN          AIDE 900055008 R                   319.41              14.37      305.04     14.67     15.10     24.43                                   250.84

ANGELA M. MARR          SEC  900055009 R                   645.82              29.06      616.76               30.53     49.40                                   536.83

DANIELLE R MENSER       AIDE 900055010 R                   327.81              14.75      313.06     15.47     15.50     25.07                                   257.02

NICHOLAS R. MORRISON    AIDE 900055011 R                   327.81              14.75      313.06     15.47     15.50     25.07     51.40                         205.62

BRIAN K. NICKELSON      BLD  900055012 R     1,245.68        0.60             140.85    1,105.43     83.92     49.92     88.85                                   882.74

KARA J. PECORARO        AIDE 900055013 R                   311.64              14.02      297.62                5.14     23.84                                   268.64

HEATHER R PIDCOCK       CAF  900055014 R                   234.36              58.50      175.86                8.71     14.26                                   152.89

NICOLE R RUOT           AIDE 900055015 R                   304.08              13.68      290.40               14.37     23.26                                   252.77

KRISTEN M STEGER        CLERK 900055016 R                   249.69              11.24      238.45      2.73     11.80     19.10                                   204.82

PENNY L STOCKTON        AIDE 900055017 R                   311.64              14.02      297.62                5.14     23.84                                   268.64

WHITNEY R SUTERA        AIDE 900055018 R                   311.64              14.02      297.62               14.73     23.84                                   259.05
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DENISE R. TARR          AIDE 900055019 R                   327.81              14.75      313.06               15.50     25.07                                   272.49

KIMBERLY N WAYMACK      AIDE 900055020 R                   130.32                         130.32                6.45      9.97                                   113.90

ROSE M. YARKO-LAZZERI   AIDE 900055021 R                   354.27              15.94      338.33     35.43      7.16     27.10    201.48                          67.16

KAELYN BUEHRLE          AIDE 900055022 R                   354.27              15.94      338.33     18.00     16.75     27.10                                   276.48

DARRIN R. CUMMINGS      AIDE 900055023 R                   311.64                         311.64               15.43     23.84                                   272.37

REBECCA CURRY           AIDE 900055024 R                   304.08              13.68      290.40               14.37     23.26                                   252.77

LUANNE M. LOVING        AIDE 900055025 R                   311.64                         311.64               10.63     23.84                                   277.17

JENNIFER M SPANN        SEC  900055026 R                   815.86              36.71      779.15     66.27     38.57     62.41                                   611.90

SHERRY V BEHL           CAF  900055027 R                   110.36               4.97      105.39                5.22      8.44                                    91.73

LORI D BOLLETTA         AIDE 900055028 R                   311.64              45.18      266.46     10.81     13.19     23.84    100.00                         118.62

MATT BROWN              DIRBL 900055029 R     1,795.00                         100.49    1,694.51    226.11     93.88    135.81                                 1,238.71

RAYMOND K GOODALL       BLD  900055030 R     1,050.68        2.14              47.38    1,005.44     50.96     49.77     80.54                                   824.17

NICOLE M ICENOGLE       AIDE 900055031 R                   328.24              14.77      313.47               15.52     25.11                                   272.84

DIANA G. KELLY          SEC  900055032 R                   114.30                         114.30                5.66      8.75                                    99.89

STACEY R. KILLION       NURSE 900055033 R                 1,753.68             178.92    1,574.76     36.23     58.77    134.16     20.00                       1,325.60

JANICE A. McCANN        BLD  900055034 R     1,795.00        0.44             131.64    1,663.80    172.43     82.36    133.46                                 1,275.55

CATHERINE A. MILLS      SEC  900055035 R                   921.84              41.48      880.36     78.41     43.58     70.52                                   687.85

BRAD OWENS              AIDE 900055036 R                   388.37              17.48      370.89               11.50     29.71                                   329.68

DINA G PEECHER          SEC  900055037 R                   585.24              26.34      558.90      4.22     27.67     44.77                                   482.24

KELLY RUSSWINKEL        CAF  900055038 R                   208.98               9.40      199.58                9.88     15.99                                   173.71

TANNER W SHAFER         AIDE 900055039 R                 3,904.74              53.21    3,851.53    567.00    184.26     56.62                                 3,043.65

JAMES R SPIELMAN        BLD  900055040 R     1,025.00                          89.24      935.76     85.06     46.32     75.12    200.00                         529.26

ASHLEY A THOMAS         CAF  900055041 R                   110.36               4.97      105.39                5.22      8.44                                    91.73

ANTHONY VENTURINI       AIDE 900055042 R                   304.08              13.68      290.40     13.21     14.37     23.26                                   239.56

JENELYN V. NUSS         CAF  900055043 R                   110.36               4.97      105.39                5.22      8.44                                    91.73

CYNTHIA D MOORE         DOS  900055044 R     1,334.26       -2.20             190.37    1,141.69     64.59     56.51     97.66                                   922.93

LORI NIEMEIER           DIR  900055045 R     3,624.10                         346.37    3,277.73    314.64    162.25    268.96    418.00                       2,113.88

DONNA L. OLLER          DOS  900055046 R     1,576.42      -16.86             264.99    1,294.57    138.12     64.08    108.22    508.00                         476.15

MELISSA BAKER           TRN  900055047 R                   229.22                         229.22                6.55     17.53                                   205.14

MARK A. BALLENGER       TRN  900055048 R                   363.21              16.34      346.87     37.26     12.37     27.79                                   269.45

ROBERT BARTH            TRN  900055049 R                   196.81               8.86      187.95     12.80      9.30     15.05                                   150.80

NANCY E CRAIN           TRN  900055050 R                   220.21               9.91      210.30               10.41     16.84                                   183.05

JOHN M. FINKE JR        TRND 900055051 R     2,350.85                         175.79    2,175.06    228.85    102.87    178.31    598.59                       1,066.44

JAMES R FINN            TRN  900055052 R                   100.35                         100.35                0.17      7.68                                    92.50

JONATHAN A. FORBES      TRN  900055053 R                   796.58              35.85      760.73     24.41     32.86     60.94                                   642.52
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BRIAN L FOX             TRN  900055054 R                   167.25               7.53      159.72                7.91     12.80                                   139.01

KATHY J. GARNER         TRN  900055055 R                   465.02              67.43      397.59     48.93     19.68     35.57     20.00                         273.41

KASONDRA A GLEASON      TRN  900055056 R                   190.74               8.58      182.16      2.38      9.02     14.60                                   156.16

SHELLY M KAUFMAN        TRN  900055057 R                   235.90              10.62      225.28      6.69     11.15     18.05                                   189.39

TECIA L KERR            TRN  900055058 R                   200.70               9.03      191.67                4.69     15.35                                   171.63

NANCY A KLESPITZ        TRN  900055059 R                   133.80              24.53      109.27                5.41      8.82                                    95.04

REBECCA KAY MENDENHALL  TRN  900055060 R                   197.99               8.91      189.08      3.07      9.36     15.15                                   161.50

KRIS C. NEUMAN          TRN  900055061 R                   101.10                         101.10                5.00      7.74                                    88.36

RODGER R PERRY          SUBT 900055062 R                   151.65                         151.65                         11.60                                   140.05

RYAN M RENFRO           TRN  900055063 R                   388.34                         388.34               19.22     29.71                                   339.41

TROY L SANSON           TRNM 900055064 R                 1,465.85              79.84    1,386.01    141.09     88.61    111.07                                 1,045.24

LORI L STEPHENS         TRN  900055065 R                   361.10              16.25      344.85               17.07     27.63                                   300.15

MICHELLE E STONE        TRN  900055066 R                   244.33              10.99      233.34                6.76     18.69                                   207.89

TAMARA A WOODS          TRN  900055067 R                   352.67              15.87      336.80               16.67     26.98                                   293.15

DILLON BINKLEY          TCH  900055068 R                 1,160.60              15.81    1,144.79               56.66     16.83                                 1,071.30

REBECA A ACOSTA         TCH25 900055069 R     1,338.75                          29.60    1,309.15    130.98     64.80     18.98     19.80                       1,074.59

KATHERINE BARRETT       TCH  900055070 R     1,589.88                          54.36    1,535.52    135.53     71.21     22.27     14.52                       1,291.99

SARAH J BENTLEY         TCH  900055071 R     1,839.18                         103.81    1,735.37    132.29     85.90     25.63                                 1,491.55

ELIZABETH K. BIRCH      TCH  900055072 R     1,839.50                           8.15    1,831.35    143.80     90.65     26.55     32.66                       1,537.69

BRIAN R BISHOP          ASPRI 900055073 R     3,812.66                         353.02    3,459.64    550.87    171.25     55.28    217.98                       2,464.26

ABBY N BRIDGES          TCH25 900055074 R     1,398.12                         109.63    1,288.49    128.49     63.78     19.77     22.88                       1,053.57

JAMIE A. BROWN          TCH  900055075 R     2,127.70                                   2,127.70    157.87    100.53     30.85                                 1,838.45

MEAGAN M BUDKE          TCH  900055076 R     1,669.59                         101.38    1,568.21    117.96     72.83     22.74     43.20                       1,311.48

CARRIE L COON           TCH25 900055077 R     1,870.42                          98.28    1,772.14     78.23     87.72     25.70     31.46                       1,549.03

RACHEL R. COOPER        TCH  900055078 R     2,398.47                         408.75    1,989.72    277.49     98.49     29.71    126.40                       1,457.63

KARA L COX              TCH  900055079 R     2,473.47                                   2,473.47    220.86    122.44     35.87                                 2,094.30

JENNIFER E ESTILL       TCH  900055080 R     1,429.40                          97.24    1,332.16    111.13     65.94     19.94     58.66                       1,076.49

COURTNEY A FERRIELL     TCH  900055081 R     1,496.62                          37.24    1,459.38     42.60     67.44     21.62                                 1,327.72

SHELLEY L HAAS          ASPRI 900055082 R     2,800.00                         179.54    2,620.46    238.50    129.71     38.58    325.00                       1,888.67

KIMBERLY A. HEPPERLY    TCH  900055083 R     2,509.33                                   2,509.33    341.80    124.21     36.39                                 2,006.93

NEALY A HICKS           TCH25 900055084 R     1,571.99                                   1,571.99    115.72     77.81     22.79                                 1,355.67

KRISTINA M HOLLOWAY     TCH  900055085 R     2,055.97                          92.66    1,963.31    159.64     97.18     28.47      9.00                       1,669.02

BRANDON E HOTT          TCH25 900055086 R     1,338.75                         102.46    1,236.29     76.05     61.20     19.09     28.16                       1,051.79

WENDY C KANLLAKAN       TCH  900055087 R     2,271.17                         219.06    2,052.11    248.79     96.78     31.93                                 1,674.61

SARAH L KNEPLER         TCH  900055088 R     2,091.83                         175.46    1,916.37    211.35     94.86     28.51    150.00                       1,431.65
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AUDREY P LANZOTTI       TCH25 900055089 R     1,338.75                          26.50    1,312.25    131.35     60.36     19.03     22.88                       1,078.63

DAVID J MACIEJEWSKI     TCH25 900055090 R     1,808.23                          61.72    1,746.51    136.55     86.45     26.22      9.00                       1,488.29

TAYLOR L MAUS           TCH  900055091 R     1,561.98                         242.48    1,319.50     82.38     65.32     21.31                                 1,150.49

STACEY R. MAXSON        TCH  900055092 R     2,246.78                          46.21    2,200.57    166.61    108.93     31.91     42.24                       1,850.88

JENNIFER M MCQUALITY    TCH25 900055093 R     1,572.92                                   1,572.92     95.19     73.26     22.81                                 1,381.66

JACQUELYN A MINTON      TCH  900055094 R     1,936.88                         234.79    1,702.09    177.02     99.46     26.86     26.40                       1,372.35

ALYCE N MOLNAR          TCH25 900055095 R     1,372.22                         122.13    1,250.09    123.88     61.88     19.58                                 1,044.75

ALI R MORAVEC           TCH  900055096 R     1,816.79                          96.21    1,720.58    130.51     80.37     25.67     29.40                       1,454.63

AMIE R. PAOLETTI        TCH  900055097 R     2,020.10                         219.69    1,800.41    140.09     89.12     27.57   1031.16                         512.47

WHITNEY N PEECHER       TCH  900055098 R     1,948.36                                   1,948.36    185.07     91.65     28.25                                 1,643.39

NICOLE M ROBBINS        TCH  900055099 R     2,365.87                          46.21    2,319.66    300.08    114.82     33.64                                 1,871.12

ANDREA M RUPNIK         TCH25 900055100 R     1,586.87                          46.21    1,540.66    112.02     76.26     22.34     23.30                       1,306.74

HOLLY M. RUPPEL         TCH  900055101 R     2,513.01                         220.94    2,292.07    294.01    113.46     34.25                                 1,850.35

ROGER E. SEITZINGER     TCH  900055102 R     2,666.76                                   2,666.76    337.02    127.21     38.67    360.00                       1,803.86

EMILY K SWOROBOWICZ     TCH  900055103 R     2,061.70                         225.00    1,836.70    122.95     81.33     29.89                                 1,602.53

DELANEY L WORKMAN       TCH  900055104 R     1,429.40                         142.94    1,286.46    127.15     63.68     20.73                                 1,074.90

JULIE A WORTMAN         TCH  900055105 R     1,816.79                         411.93    1,404.86     72.99     64.75     20.37     28.60                       1,218.15

BRIAN K. BANDY          TCH  900055106 R     2,613.82                           5.52    2,608.30    324.16    124.32     37.82                                 2,122.00

MARY R BAUMAN           TCH  900055107 R     1,984.23                          55.05    1,929.18    155.54     95.49     28.41    185.29                       1,464.45

ABBY E DAVIS            TCH  900055108 R     1,984.23                          43.11    1,941.12    156.98     96.09     28.15     21.12                       1,638.78

TONYA K. DELANEY        TCH  900055109 R     2,800.25                          46.21    2,754.04    190.03    136.32     39.93                                 2,387.76

MARY M DILLON           TCH  900055110 R     1,975.62                         404.61    1,571.01               63.38     23.65     33.00                       1,450.98

ASHLEY EULER            TCH  900055111 R     2,542.65                         457.19    2,085.46    184.30    103.23     36.37                                 1,761.56

KIRSTIN E GEBHARDT      TCH  900055112 R     1,814.02                         147.99    1,666.03    129.69     82.47     25.24     28.16                       1,400.47

AARON J GOSNELL         TCH  900055113 R     1,693.01                         246.21    1,446.80    146.39     71.62     23.88     21.23                       1,183.68

JEFFREY HARRES          TCH  900055114 R     2,416.91                         552.10    1,864.81    175.05     87.51     34.29                                 1,567.96

ASHLEY D MCQUILLAN      TCH  900055115 R     2,055.97                          35.00    2,020.97    123.56     90.45     29.81      6.00                       1,771.15

ERIN A MORRIS           TCH25 900055116 R     1,419.09                         121.83    1,297.26    129.60     64.21     19.39     28.05                       1,056.01

RYAN T O'DONNELL        TCH  900055117 R     1,489.23                          40.00    1,449.23    125.18     66.94     21.59                                 1,235.52

JENNIFER D OGDEN-TOM    TCH  900055118 R     2,101.76                         778.00    1,323.76    131.62     60.73     28.62                                 1,102.79

MALLORY R. WAINMAN      TCH  900055119 R     2,055.97                          35.73    2,020.24    234.20    100.00     29.29     34.32                       1,622.43

MICHELLE M BAGBY        TCH25 900055120 R     1,647.29                          81.21    1,566.08    161.82     77.52     23.22     33.00                       1,270.52

DILLON BINKLEY          TCH  900055121 R     2,096.85                          50.00    2,046.85    200.64    101.32     30.40     70.02                       1,644.47

KAITLAN DINGES          TCH  900055122 R     1,978.62                         218.76    1,759.86    140.95     87.11     26.61     41.60                       1,463.59

KIMBERLY SUE DYKSTRA    TCH  900055123 R     2,628.64                         271.61    2,357.03    308.30    116.67     35.63     59.76                       1,836.67
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ERIN R GONZALEZ         TCH  900055124 R     1,539.61                         436.89    1,102.72     60.69     54.58     15.99     13.20                         958.26

AIMEE K. GRAY           TCH  900055125 R     2,259.18                         649.63    1,609.55     75.54     65.29     23.99     17.60                       1,427.13

LINDSAY E. JOHNSON      TCH  900055126 R     1,550.30                          46.21    1,504.09    131.76     69.66     21.81     33.00                       1,247.86

SHELLY J KENNEDY        TCH  900055127 R     2,318.75                         563.38    1,755.37    113.19     82.10     26.54                                 1,533.54

JOE KINDRED             TCH  900055128 R     8,205.75                          78.30    8,127.45   1701.76    397.51    118.72                                 5,909.46

LIBBY A. LANDERS        TCH  900055129 R     1,943.31                         166.43    1,776.88    186.00     87.96     26.34      7.88                       1,468.70

ERIN N LIMESTALL        TCH  900055130 R     2,010.34                          57.36    1,952.98    219.41     96.67     28.32     31.68                       1,576.90

BLAKE J LUCAS           ATHDI 900055131 R     2,600.94                                   2,600.94    322.54    123.95     37.71                                 2,116.74

GILBERT Z MARUNA        TCH25 900055132 R     1,817.51                         175.23    1,642.28    148.34     76.50     25.99                                 1,391.45

MAGGIE M MCCLAREY       TCH  900055133 R     2,129.41                         101.38    2,028.03     65.63     95.59     29.41                                 1,837.40

KRISTEN D. MCGUIRE      TCH  900055134 R     2,410.40                         135.73    2,274.67    290.18    112.60     33.71    253.79                       1,584.39

MICHAEL J RANOS         TCH  900055135 R     1,927.29                         130.88    1,796.41    145.61     88.92     26.92                                 1,534.96

JONATHAN D. REES        TCH  900055136 R     2,384.52                          64.18    2,320.34    300.22    114.86     33.64     28.60                       1,843.02

TIMOTHY W ROBERTS       TCH  900055137 R     1,904.32                         108.00    1,796.32    139.60     79.33     26.77                                 1,550.62

CASEY R SPEARS          TCH  900055138 R     1,919.01                          46.21    1,872.80     30.20     87.91     27.16     81.53                       1,646.00

MASON C WOODSIDE        ASPRI 900055139 R     2,600.94                          44.61    2,556.33    209.30    126.54     37.07                                 2,183.42

MEGAN C YARKO           TCH  900055140 R     1,948.59                                   1,948.59    136.37     91.66     28.25                                 1,692.31

JAY R AYERS             DIR  900055141 R     2,013.92                         142.13    1,871.79     84.16     78.27    152.04                                 1,557.32

DEAN A. BAILEY          BLD  900055142 R     1,160.00                         103.05    1,056.95     38.20     47.52     84.85      8.00                         878.38

HORACE RICH CLARK IV    DIRBL 900055143 R     2,227.89                         371.22    1,856.67    146.84     91.91    166.75     29.45                       1,421.72

TRAVIS L CREASEY        BLD  900055144 R     1,000.00                          45.00      955.00     44.37     47.27     76.50                                   786.86

KEVIN M. CUMMINS        TECH 900055145 R     3,362.79                         151.33    3,211.46    344.92    144.58    257.25      8.00                       2,456.71

JOELLEN DANENBERGER     SEC  900055146 R                   520.87              23.44      497.43     58.91     24.62     39.84                                   374.06

JAMI R HUESING          NURSE 900055147 R                   172.55               7.76      164.79                3.36     13.20                                   148.23

VINCENT E KING          BLD  900055148 R     1,082.50                          94.92      987.58     49.17     48.89     79.28     11.63                         798.61

ANGELA M. MARR          SEC  900055149 R                   368.20              16.57      351.63               17.41     28.17                                   306.05

GREGORY B MORRIS        BLD  900055150 R                   927.90                         927.90               45.93     70.98                                   810.99

BRIAN K. NICKELSON      BLD  900055151 R     1,283.34                         142.52    1,140.82     88.17     51.68     91.69                                   909.28

JENNIFER M SPANN        SEC  900055152 R                   812.42              36.56      775.86     65.87     38.41     62.15                                   609.43

MATT BROWN              DIRBL 900055153 R     1,848.85                         102.91    1,745.94    232.28     96.42    139.93                                 1,277.31

TASHA L CREASEY         BLD  900055154 R     1,000.00                          45.00      955.00     44.37     47.27     76.50                                   786.86

CASSIE A. DORSEY        ATHTR 900055155 R     1,750.00                                   1,750.00    139.77     81.83    133.88     50.00                       1,344.52

RAYMOND K GOODALL       BLD  900055156 R     1,082.50        1.64              48.79    1,035.35     53.95     51.25     82.94                                   847.21

DIANA G. KELLY          SEC  900055157 R                    58.06                          58.06                2.87      4.44                                    50.75

STACEY R. KILLION       NURSE 900055158 R                   183.83             108.27       75.56                         14.07     20.00                          41.49
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HATTIE LLEWELLYN        HSPRI 900055159 R     4,149.94                         173.25    3,976.69    186.24    177.66     58.52     15.75                       3,538.52

JANICE A. McCANN        BLD  900055160 R     1,849.17                         134.06    1,715.11    178.58     84.90    137.58                                 1,314.05

CATHERINE A. MILLS      SEC  900055161 R                   675.08              30.38      644.70     50.13     31.91     51.64                                   511.02

JAMES S MOORE           BLDS 900055162 R                   223.44                         223.44               11.06     17.09                                   195.29

DINA G PEECHER          SEC  900055163 R                   130.20               5.86      124.34                6.15      9.96                                   108.23

JAMES R SPIELMAN        BLD  900055164 R     1,055.84        0.24              90.63      965.45     88.62     47.79     77.49    200.00                         551.55

JILINDA LARSON          ADM  900055165 R     5,625.00                          79.98    5,545.02    960.12    274.48     81.56                                 4,228.86

CYNTHIA D MOORE         DOS  900055166 R     1,374.48       29.65             193.62    1,210.51     71.47     59.92    103.18                                   975.94

LORI NIEMEIER           DIR  900055167 R     3,770.84                         352.98    3,417.86    345.47    169.18    280.19    418.00                       2,205.02

DONNA L. OLLER          DOS  900055168 R     1,655.21       58.81             271.94    1,442.08    155.82     71.38    120.04    508.00                         586.84

MELISSA BAKER           TRN  900055169 R                    22.20                          22.20                          1.70                                    20.50

JOHN M. FINKE JR        TRND 900055170 R     2,421.58                         178.97    2,242.61    243.71    106.21    183.72    598.59                       1,110.38

JACOB RL FORBES         TRN  900055171 R                   293.20                         293.20     13.49     14.51     22.43                                   242.77

JONATHAN A. FORBES      TRN  900055172 R                   374.00              16.83      357.17               12.88     28.61                                   315.68

RYAN M RENFRO           TRN  900055173 R                    98.70                          98.70                4.89      7.55                                    86.26

TROY L SANSON           TRNM 900055174 R                 1,511.34              81.89    1,429.45    146.30     90.76    114.55                                 1,077.84

MICHELLE E STONE        TRN  900055175 R                    17.80               0.80       17.00                          1.36                                    15.64

Summary Totals                     $379,255.71                   $399,797.02     $19,268.70     $11,298.87                

                                     $50,482.99     $29,941.68     $39,783.52     $11,442.52                   $318,003.41

8    Check(s) Reported                                 

254  Deposit(s) Reported                               

************************ End of report ************************


